RR
2011 PRICE LIST
Power Speed Voltage Weight Size List Price
1/2 HP
91/200/330
RPM
120/60/1
220/50/1

GEM120
20 Quart Mixer
GEM130
30 Quart Mixer
MIXER ACCESORIES
GENERAL
3355 Enterprise Ave • Suite 160 • Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33331
Tel: 954.202.7419 • Fax: 954.202.7337 • www.generalfoodservice.com
General’s continuing comitment to quality products may mean a change in specification or pricing whitout notice.
RR
Effective: April 1, 2010
RR
2010 Price List
MIXERS
PART.NO PART NAME Weight List Price
GEM10-05-00 Bowl Assembly 10QT. 4 LB $211.52
GEM10-06-03 Wire Whip 10QT. 1 LB $66.58
GEM10-06-02 Spiral Dough Hook 10QT. 1 LB $57.89
GEM10-06-01 Flat Beater 10QT. 1 LB $46.32
GEM20-04-00 Bowl Assembly 20QT. 6 LB $199.04
GEM20-06-02 Wire Whip 20QT. 2 LB $80.07
GEM20-06-03 Spiral Dough Hook 20QT. 2 LB $48.52
GEM20-06-01 Flat Beater 20QT. 2 LB $44.81
GEM30-08-00 Bowl Assembly 30QT. 12 LB $328.70
GEM30-09-01 Wire Whip 30QT. 4 LB $111.45
GEM30-09-02 Spiral Dough Hook 30QT. 4 LB $81.05
GEM30-09-03 Flat Beater 30QT. 4 LB $81.05
Power
Cut Capacity
Cut Thickness
Voltage Weight Size List Price